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15°

10
20
30
40
5o
6°
70

Lucas Rodrigues Tomaz dos
Santos

Beatriz Rodrigues Fernandes

Sean Pereira Souza

Maria Isabel Luna de
Carvalho
Maria Eduarda Ancelmo
Oliveira

Fernanda Ritanely Pereira
Dantas Da Silva
Ivina Daciane
Santos

lury Rodrigues da Costa

da Costa

Gisele de Holanda Silva

Raynara da Silva
Nascimento

Maria Vitéria dos Passos
Pimentel
Sabrina Nicole
Nunes

Luana Nascimento da Silva

de Sousa

Livia Pessoa do Nascimento
Rafael Gomes Freitas

Mickely da Silva Parente

Mariana Livia da Silva Leitdo
Ana Karen Araujo Lopes
Marina Rocha Barros de Lima
Maria Clara Oliveira Costa
Maria Eduarda Xavier Gomes
Pedro Henrique Carneiro Vieira
Vanderislei Natanael
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Social
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Servico
Social
Servico
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Servico
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Social
Servigo
Social
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Enfermagem
Enfermagem
Enfermagem
Enfermagem
Enfermagem

8,55

9,75
9,75
9,75

8,65

8,25

7,45
7,3

7,25

9,75
9,75
9,7
9,7
9,6
Od
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Voluntéria
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Classiticavel

Classificavel

Bolsista
Bolsista
Bolsista
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17°

18°

1a

23

Samara Hellen Nogueira de
Freitas
Yasmin da Silva Ferreira

Juliana Oliveira Mota

Cindy Rafaelli Lima Marques

Enfermagem

Enfermagem

Terapia
Ocupacional
Terapia
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8,9

10

9,55

Classificavel

Classificavel

Bolsista
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Classificavel

30 Luana Wagner Fernandes N&o Medicina 8,95
Veterinaria
Classificavel
40 Hilda Lara Costa Cardoso Nao Medicina 8,9
Veterinaria
Bolsista
50 Yara Klezia Castro Pires Sim Medicina 8,8
Veterinaria
Classificavel
6° Gabriella da Silva Pires N&o Medicina 8,7
Veterinaria
Classificavel
70 Maria Eduarda Silva Souza N&ao Medicina 8,65
Veterinaria
Classificavel
80 Laura Teixeira Viana Vale Sim Medicina 8,6
Veterinaria
Classificavel
Qo Luana Isabella Carvalho Arajo | Ndo Medicina 8,55
Fontes Veterinaria
Classificavel
10° Ana Caroline Soares Vieira N&ao Medicina 8,35
Veterinaria
Classificavel
110 Marilia Sousa Machado N&o Medicina 8,2
Veterinaria
Classificavel
120 Vitéria Araljo Silva Sim Medicina 8,2
Veterinaria
Classificavel
13° Alyne Costa Martins Nao Medicina 7,7
Veterinaria
Classificavel
140 Abel Siqueira Monte N&o Medicina 7,45

Veterinaria




